



Avery Dennison[®] Supreme Protection Film-XI

Self-healing protection that looks great and is easy to handle

Avery Dennison Supreme Protection Film XI (SPF-XI) improves and safeguards vehicle aesthetics, while helping to retain resale value. A high quality "thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU)" film prevents damage from a range of challenges such as stone chips, road debris, insect stains and weathering - all without degrading original paint colour, thanks to self-healing top-coat. The film is easy to apply, and ultra-clear to ensure excellent aesthetics.

KEY BENEFITS

- > Almost invisible protection for painted surfaces
- > Preserves appearance and financial value
- > High scratch resistance
- > Easy to handle
- > Enhances vehicle looks

KEY FEATURES

- > Room temperature 'self-healing' performance
- > Up to 10 years UV resistance
- > Solid heat resistance
- > Low initial tack for wet application
- > Easy to trim
- > Easy to remove
- > High gloss finish
- > Durable optical clarity
- > Smooth, even surface
- > Low surface energy film, easy to clean
- > Can be repositioned without marks, even after drying

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

- > Protection of highly sensitive vehicle exteriors (e.g. bumpers, side mirrors, hood, wheel arches)
- > Protection of vehicle interiors (e.g. luggage racks, chairs in buses and trains)
- > Protection of surfaces in high traffic areas (e.g. reception desks, door impact areas, wall panels and more)

SCRATCH TEST



The self-healing feature let scratches dissapear within minutes in room temperature environment.





PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product name	Thickness	Size	Durability
Avery Dennison SPF-XI	165 micron	1.52m x 15m 0.76m x 15m	Up to 10 years for vertical applications in Zone 1

APPLICATION



BENEFITS



DISCLAIMER - All Avery Dennison statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its purposes. All Avery Dennison's products are sold subject to Avery Dennison's general terms and conditions of sale, see http://terms.europe.averydennison.com

©2019 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, this publication, its content, product names and codes are owned by Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners. This publication must not be used, copied or reproduced in whole or in part for any purposes other than marketing by Avery Dennison.



Graphics Solutions